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Data

20-11-2023

20-11-2023

20-11-2023

20-11-2023

20-11-2023

20-11-2023

21-11-2023

21-11-2023

22-11-2023

22-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

8:00 - 10:15 (3)

10:30 - 12:00 (2)
12:15 - 14:30 (3)
14:45 - 16:15 (2)
16:30 - 18:45 (3)
19:00 - 20:30 (2)
15:00 - 17:15 (3)
17:30 - 19:00 (2)
10:30 - 12:45 (3)
13:00 - 14:30 (2)

8:00 - 11:00 (4)

8:00 - 11:00 (4)

8:00 - 11:00 (4)

Nazwa

Psychologia

Psychologia

Genetyka

Genetyka

Biofizyka

Biofizyka

Etyka zawodu pielegniarki
Etyka zawodu pielegniarki
Socjologia

Socjologia

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Grupa

CWI/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac
CW1/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac
CW1/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac
CWI/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac
PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

PIEL P/s/2023/Stac
CW1/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac
CW1/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac
CWI/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac
CW1/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp1/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp2/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp5/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Wyktadowca

magister Katarzyna Jarzgbek

magister Katarzyna Jarzabek

dr tukasz Lechowicz
dr tukasz Lechowicz
dr tukasz Lechowicz
dr tukasz Lechowicz
magister Ewa Jachymczyk
magister Ewa Jachymczyk
dr n. med. Maciej Juszczyk
dr n. med. Maciej Juszczyk

dr n. o zdr. Jadwiga
Krawczynska

magister Halina Piotrowicz

magister Anna Dudzik

Sala
627 A
627 A
627 A
627 A
627 A
627 A
627 A
627 A
627 A
627 A

827 Pr. Um.
Pieleg. A

827 Pr. Um.
Pieleg. A

827 Pr. Um.
Pieleg. A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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Data

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

24-11-2023

24-11-2023

Czas od - do

(g.lek.)

11:15 - 14:15 (4)

11:15 - 14:15 (4)

11:15 - 14:15 (4)

14:30 - 17:30 (4)

14:30 - 17:30 (4)

17:45 - 20:45 (4)

17:45 - 20:45 (4)

11:45 - 14:00 (3)

14:15 - 15:45 (2)

Nazwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Podstawy pielegniarstwa

Zdrowie publiczne

Zdrowie publiczne

Grupa

Cwp1/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp2/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp5/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp3/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp4/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp3/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Cwp4/PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

PIEL P/s/2023/Stac

Wyktadowca

dr n. o zdr. Jadwiga

Krawczynska

magister Halina Piotrowicz

magister Anna Dudzik

magister Ewa Jachymczyk

magister Anna Szatas

magister Ewa Jachymczyk

magister Anna Szatas

dr n. med. Maciej Juszczyk

dr n. med. Maciej Juszczyk

Sala

827 Pr. Um.

Pieleg. A

827 Pr. Um.

Pieleg. A

827 Pr. Um.

Pieleg. A

827 Pr. Um.

Pieleg. A

827 Pr. Um.

Pieleg. A

827 Pr. Um.

Pieleg. A

827 Pr. Um.

Pieleg. A
627 A

627 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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